Plass
28
Ikke
reg.
Ikke
reg.
Ikke
reg.
Ikke
reg.
Ikke
reg.

Skytter

Daniel Berg
Trond Trolsrud

Frode Stubberud

Svein Lobben

Stein Engen

Kim Lysfjord
Karlsen

Klasse

2
2

Skytterlag
Riflen/skoger

Sande

Rayken og
Hurum

Sigdal
Riflen/skoger

Styrvoll

Hoved

(pl)
21/06 (1)

11/04 (5)
17/02 (2)
14/03 (3)
12/02 (4)

10/03 (6)

Finale Tot
(pl.) (pl)
26/00 (1)

Medalje Premie
0[+]
0[+]

0[+]
0[+]
0[+]
0[+]
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